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List of Figures for Appendix B

(Note: See Sect. 2.4 for load case designations)

Figure Title
Bl Nl for Loading Case BW:Wd
B2 N2 for Loading Case BW:Wd
B3 Ml for Loading Case BW:Wd
B4 M2 for Loading Case BW:Wd
BS Nl for Loading Case BW:LBd
B6 N2 for Loading Case BW:LBd
B7 Ml for Loading Case BW:LBd
B8 M2 for Loading Case BW:LBd
B9 Nl for Loading Case BD:UBd
B10 N2 for Loading Case BD:UBd4d
Bl1l Ml for Loading Case BD:UBd
B12 M2 for Loading Case BD:UBd
B13 Nl for Loading Case BD:LDd
B14 N2 for Loading Case BD:LDd
B15 Ml for Loading Case BD:LDd
Bl16 M2 for Loading Case BD:LDd
B17 N1l for Loading Case C:LDA4
B18 N2 for Loading Case C:LDd
B19 Ml for Loading Case C:LDd4
B20 M2 for Loading Case C:LDd
B21 Nl for Loading Case C:UDA4
B22 N2 for Loading Case C:UDd
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B27 Ml for Loading Case CH:Hd

B28 M2 for Loading Case CH:Hd
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APPENDIX C

Stress Resultants for Prestress Influence Loadings




List of Figures for Appendix C

(Note: See Sect. 2.4 for load case designations)

Figure Title

Cl N2 for Loading Case BW:Bf
c2 Ml for Loading Case BW:Bf
C3 M2 for Loading Case BW:Bf
Cc4 N2 for Loading Case BW:Whf
C5 Ml for Loading Case BW:Whf
cé M2 for Loading Case BW:Whf
c7 N1l for Loading Case BD:LBf
c8 N2 for Loading Case BD:LBf
Cc9 M1l for Loading Case BD:LBf
Clo0 M2 for Loading Case BD:LBf
Cll N2 for Loading Case C:Bf

Cl2 Ml for Loading Case C:Bf

C1l3 M2 for Loading Case C:Bf

Cl4 N1l for Loading Case C:LBf
Cl5 N2 for Loading Case C:LBf
Cle Ml for Loading Case C:LBf
Cl17 M2 for Loading Case C:LBf
C18 N1l for Loading Caée C:UBf
Cl9 N2 for Loading Case C:UBf
Cc20 Ml for Loading Case C:UBf
c21 M2 for Loading Case C:UBf
c22 Nl for Loading Case C:UDf
c23 N2 for Loading Case C:UDf
C24 M1l for Loading Case C:UDf

C25 M2 for Loading Case C:UDf



C26
c27
c28
c29
C30
C31
C32
C33

N1
N2
Ml
M2
N1
N2
Ml
M2

for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for

Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading

Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case

C:wWvf
C:Wvf
C:wvf
C:wWvf
C:Whf
C:Whf
C:Whf
C:Whf
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APPENDIX D

Stress Resultants for Uniform Influence Strains




List of Figures for Appendix D

(Note: See Sect. 2.4 for load case designations)

Figure Title
D1 N2 for Loading Case BW:Bu
D2 Ml for Loading Case BW:Bu
D3 M2 . for Loading Case BW:Bu
D4 N2 for Loading Case BW:Wu
D5 M1 for Loading Case BW:Wu
D6 M2 for Loading Case BW:Wu
D7 Nl for Loading Case BD:Bu
D8 N2 for Loading Case BD:Bu
D9 Ml for Loading Case BD:Bu
D10 M2 for Loading Case BD:Bu
D11 Nl for Loading Case BD:Wu
D12 N2 for Loading Case BD:Wu
D13 Ml for Loading Case BD:Wu
D14 M2 for Loading Case BD:Wu
D15 N1 for Loading Case BD:LBu
D16 N2 for Loading Case BD:LBu
D17 Ml for Loading Case BD:LBu
D18 M2 for Loading Case BD:LBu
D19 N1l for Loading Case BD:LDu
D20 N2 for Loading Case BD:LDu
D21 Ml for Loading Case BD:LDu
D22 M2 for Loading Case BD:LDu
D23 Nl for Loading Case C:Bu
D24 N2 for Loading Case C:Bu
D25 Ml for Loading Case C:Bu

D26 M2 for Loading Case C:Bu



D27
D28
D29
D30
D31
D32
D33
D34
D35
D36
D37
D38
D39
D40
D41
D42
D43
D44
D45
D46

N1
N2
M1
M2
N1
N2
Ml
M2
N1
N2
M1
M2
N1
N2
M1l
M2
N1
N2
M1l
M2

for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for
for

Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading
Loading

Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case

Case

C:Wu

C:Wu

C:Wu

C:Wu

C:RBu
C:RBu
C:RBu
C:RBu
C:LDu
C:LDu
C:LDu
C:LDu
C:UDu
C:UDu
C:UDu
C:UDu
C:UBu
C:UBu
C:UBu
C:UBu
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Stress Resultants for Live Loads
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